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ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ
документов фонда № П-2878 « Курский горком КПСС»
за  1982 год

	№№
п/п
	Дата начала и окончания
дела
	Краткое содержание
(наименование) дела
	Кол-во
листов в
деле
	Гриф
секретности
дела
	Поисковые
данные, номера
листов,
рассекреченных
ранее

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1.
	1982
	Личные дела
	
	ОД
	ф.П-2878, оп.28, дд.1-166


	Всего в перечень включено 166 дел.
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